 2012-2015 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005158D-page 1
MCP1710
Features
• Ultra Low 20 nA (typical) Quiescent Current
• Ultra Low Shutdown Supply Current: 0.1 nA (typical)
• 200 mA Output Current Capability for VR ≤ 3.5V
• 100 mA Output Current Capability for VR  3.5V
• Input Operating Voltage Range: 2.5V to 5.5V

6.1 Package Marking Information
8-Lead VDFN (2 x 2 x 0.9) Example
Part Number Code
MCP1710T-12I/LZ AAA
MCP1710T-15I/LZ AAF
MCP1710T-18I/LZ AAB
MCP1710T-20I/LZ AAG
MCP1710T-25I/LZ AAC
MCP1710T-30I/LZ AAH
MCP1710T-33I/LZ AAD
MCP1710T-42I/LZ AAE
AAA
256
Legend: XX...X Customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)